
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

BISTRO 2 Hot Chocolate Dispenser 
 

SPARE PARTS CATALOG 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

2

 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
 

WHIPPER ASSEMBLY Pages 3 - 4 
  
HOPPER ASSEMBLY Pages 4 - 5  
  
TANK ASSEMBLY Pages 6 - 9 
  
SWITCHES Page 9 
  
DOOR ASSEMBLY Pages 10 - 11 
  
MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS Pages 12 - 17 
  

  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

3

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Whipper Assembly 

122004 

 

Whipper Assembly, Bistro 2  1  EA.  

767195 

 

Whipper Motor, Only 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

767196 

 

Base, Mounting Whipper Assembly  1 EA. 

767197 

 

Impeller, Whipper  1 EA. 

767200 

 

Nozzle, Whipper  1 EA. 

767365 

 

Bowl, Whipper Modified  1 EA. 

767376 

 

Cap, Steam Whipper Modified  1 EA. 

781040 

 

Bulkhead, Water 1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

4

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Whipper Assembly - Continued 

767390 

 

O – Ring, Whipper Base Red 1  EA.  

781566 

 

Seal, Whipper Shaft 1  EA.  

Hopper Assembly 

767204 

 

Right-hand Hopper Assembly, 2 LBS 
[Milk] 

1  EA.  

767299 

 

RH Label, Product “Milk”  1  EA.  

767202 

 

Elbow, 7CM Right Hand 1  EA.  

767333 
 

Spring, Wire Form RH Hopper 1 EA. 

122024 

 

Label, Bistro 2 H/W RH Hopper  
[Product 1] 

1 EA. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

5

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Hopper Assembly - Continued 

767205 

 

Left-hand Hopper Assembly, 2 LBS 
[Chocolate] 

1  EA.  

767334 

 

LH Label, Product “Chocolate” 1 EA. 

767201 

 

Elbow, 7CM Left Hand 1 EA. 

122009 
 

Spring, Wire Form – LH Hopper Bistro 2 1  EA.  

781857 

 

Hopper Assembly, 2 LBS 
[Left hand & Right hand Hoppers] 

1  EA.  

122025 

 

Label, Bistro 2 H/W LH Hopper  
[Product 2] 

1  EA.  

     

     

 
 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

6

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly 

121905 

 

Tank Assembly, 1600W Bistro 1 1  EA.  

100003 

 

Bushing, Snap 3/4" Plastic 1  EA.  

100054 

 

Lock Washer, #8 SS  1  EA.  

100061 

 

Nut, 8-32 Hex SS 1  EA.  

103579 

 

Plug, Tank 1  EA.  

111634 

 

Hose Clamp, .459 ID 1  EA.  

121449 
 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16” x 1/2” x 20.00”  [Drain Tube] 
[121899 – 5/16” x 1/2" X 100’] 

1 EA. 

121460 

 

Silicone Tubing, 5/16" x 1/2" x 13.00” [Hot Water] 
[121899 – 5/16” x 1/2" X 100’] 

 
 

1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

7

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly 

120898 

 

Tank Only, With Insulation 1  EA.  

120899 
 

Tank Lid Assembly, 1600W 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

100269 

 

Bracket, Hi Limit Thermostat 1  EA.  

101938 

 

Silicone Grommet, .359ID x .875OD 1  EA.  

111593 

 

Manual Thermostat, Vertical Tabs 221F 25A 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

120927 

 

Tank Lid Only, Punched 1  EA.  

120928-10 
 

Main Element, 1600W 120V 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

151677 

 

Temperature Probe, Dual 7.312” 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

8

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly - Continued 

400001 

 

Washer, SS Element 1  EA.  

500038 

 

Silicone Grommet, No Slit .060 1  EA.  

120929 

 

Gasket, Tank LCD 1 Series 1  EA.  

121336 

 

Mounting Bracket, Tank LCD-1 1  EA.  

121348 

 

Silicone Tube, Right Angle Con 7” 1  EA.  

123111 

 

Muller Valve, 110V 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

 
1  EA.  

411039 

 

Hose Clamp, .510 ID 1 EA. 

201175 

 

Solenoid Valve, .50 Restrictor 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

9

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Tank Assembly - Continued 

500398 

 
Probe Assembly, 1.818” With Bushing 1  EA.  

500350 

 

Grommet, Probe Bushing 5/16” 1  EA.  

     

Switches 

100343 

 

Flush Switch  
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

110626 

 

On – Off Switch, Power 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

110958 

 

Relay, 12V DC SPST 30 AMP 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1  EA.  

     

 
 
 
 
 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

10

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Door Assembly  

122012-BPC 

 

Door Assembly, Bistro 2  1  EA.  

100192 

 

Pop Rivet, SS 1  EA.  

102333 

 

6-32 x 3/8” Combo Head Self Tapping SS 1  EA.  

105043-B 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 PPHMS With Washer Black 1  EA.  

111668 

 

Nut, Acorn 6-32 Locking SS 1  EA.  

120350 

 

Switch Membrane, 7 Button LCD 1 EA. 

121297-B  
Door Hinge, Black 

[Replacing 121297 Door Hinge SS] 
1 EA. 

121301 
 

Magnet, Door 1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

11

 

ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

 Door Assembly - Continued  

121302 

 

Bumper, Clear 11/32 x 5/64 1 EA. 

121909-BPC 

 

Door Panel Only, BPC 1  EA.  

121911 

 

Bracket Only, Display Board 1  EA.  

122016 

 

Display Board Assembly, Bistro 1 & 2 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

400533 

 

Label Bistro 2, Face Plate Red 1 EA. 

400648 

 

Label Bistro 2, Switch Red 
[Milk – Milk/Chocolate - Chocolate] 

1  EA.  

400647 

 

Label Bistro 2, Switch Green 
[Milk – Milk/Chocolate - Chocolate] 

1  EA.  

400536 

 

Label Bistro 2, Face Plate Green 1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

12

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components 

111816 

 

Silicone Tube, 3/8” x 1/2" x 1.5” 
[102544 – 3/8” x 1/2" x 100’] 

1  EA.  

121606 
 

Silicone Tube 5/8” x 7/8” x 3.00” 
[101931 – 5/8” x 7/8” x 100’] 

1  EA.  

100003 

 

Bushing, Snap 3/4" Plastic 1  EA.  

100054 

 

Lock Washer, #8 SS  1  EA.  

100061 

 

Nut, 8-32 Hex SS 1  EA.  

100078 

 

Foot, Bumper With screw 1  EA.  

100161 

 

Swivel Nut Assembly, 1/4" x .030” x .88” 1  EA.  

100190 

 

Nut, Jam 1/2"-20 Brass 1 EA. 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

13

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

100191 

 

Nut, Hex 6-32 SS 1  EA.  

110810 

 

Pop Rivet, Black 
[Replacing 100192 Pop Rivet SS] 

1  EA.  

100194 

 

Pop Rivet, Flat Head SS 1  EA.  

100212  

 

Washer #6 External Tooth SS 1 EA. 

101035 

 

Strain Relief Grommet, 14/3 120V 1  EA.  

101938 

 

Silicone Grommet, .359ID x .875OD 1  EA.  

104015 

 

Bezel Adaptor, Plastic Black 1 EA. 

104023 

 

Hook, Brush 1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

14

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

105043 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 PPHMS With Washer SS 1  EA.  

105043-B 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 3/8 PPHMS With Washer Black 1  EA.  

105048 

 

Screw, 8-32 x 3/8 PPHMS With Washer SS 1  EA.  

105115 

 

Transformer, 120VP 24VCT 40VA 1 EA. 

111622 

 

Brush, Tube 1  EA.  

111634 

 

Hose Clamp, .459 ID 1  EA.  

205083 

 

Bulkhead Union, 1/4 Tube 1 EA. 

700021 

 

Knurled Nut, 8-32 Brass 1 EA. 

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

15

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

120159 

 

Elbow, Modified 3/8” x 10/16”  
[107325] 

1  EA.  

120575 

 

Drain Plug, Tank 5/16” Tube 1  EA.  

120578 

 
 

Clamp, Drain LCD-1 1  EA.  

121304 

 

Drip Tray Only, Plastic LCD-1 1 EA. 

121305 

 

Grid, SS Drip Tray LCD-1 1  EA.  

122007 

 

Main Control Board Assembly 
[Bistro 2] 

[Recommended Stocking Part] 
1  EA.  

202103 
 

Strainer Assembly, 1/4" Flare SS 1  EA.  

110114 

 

Screen, Flow Control – Strainer 1  EA.  

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

16

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

202104 

 

Body Only, Flow Control – Strainer SS 1  EA.  

120403 

 

Cap, Flow Control – Strainer 1/4" Flare SS 1 EA. 

100294 

 

Cap, Flow Control 1/4" Flare 1 EA. 

790019 

 

Nylon Gasket, Flow Control 1 EA. 

706452 

 

Label, Arrow Strainer – Flow Control – Check Valve 1 EA. 

511050 

 

Bushing, Snap Split 3/4" 1 EA. 

701309 

 

Screw, 6-32 x 1/2" Internal Washer 1  EA.  

767398 
 

Hose, Gray PVC 1.25” x .562” x 17”  
[781873 – 1.25” x .562” x 12’] 

1  EA.  

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

17

 
ITEM # IMAGE DESCRIPTION UM 

Miscellaneous Components - Continued 

781533 

 

Screw, 8-32 x 7/8” PPHMS SS 1  EA.  

781587 

 

Motor, Auger 90 RPM 24 V DC 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

781718 

 

Manifold, Suction 1 EA. 

781843 

 

Power Cord 14/3 120V 15 A Shrink 1 EA. 

781647 

 

Blower Motor Assembly 
[Recommended Stocking Part] 

1 EA. 

800204 

 

Elbow, Outlet 1 EA. 

400526 
 

Label Only, “Rinse” 1  EA.  

     

 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

18

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

19

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BISTRO 2 
 DUAL HOT CHOCOALTE DISPENSER 

12-Dec-17                                          NEWCO ENTERPRISES 1.800.325.7867 
 www.newcocoffee.com 

20

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


